Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Bruce - (64473) - City of Coventry SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:08.39
2:13.24
2:13.45
2:16.19
2:16.29
2:21.83
2:22.57
2:22.79
2:24.34
2:26.24
2:28.79
2:31.16
2:45.05
2:46.66
2:47.09
2:50.11

2:57.64

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:13.24
2:08.39
2:13.45
2:16.19
2:16.29

2:22.57
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

463
414
412
388
387
343
338
337
326
313

284
218
211

199

175

WA Pts

414
463
412
388
387
338

Round

Round

H

Date

13/04/09
11/10/09
24/01/09
06/12/08
12/10/08
14/10/07
20/04/08
09/04/07
26/01/08
21/01/07
17/04/06
28/01/06
28/03/05
23/01/05
17/10/04
05/12/04
13/06/04

Date

11/10/09
13/04/09
24/01/09
06/12/08
12/10/08
20/04/08

Meet
City of Birmingham Open
Coventry & District AG
Maxwell Swim Club Meet
City of Leicester Distance
Coventry & District Champ
Coventry & District
Rugby Open Meet
City of Birmingham Open
Maxwell Designated Meet
Biggleswade 8th Open Meet
City of Birmingham Open
Maxwell 22nd Open Meet
City of Birmingham Open Meet
Brierley 8th Open Meet
Coventry & District Champs
Nuneaton & Bedworth Dec Meet

Coventry & District 2nd Gala

Meet

Coventry & District AG
City of Birmingham Open
Maxwell Swim Club Meet
City of Leicester Distance
Coventry & District Champ

Rugby Open Meet

Venue
Birmingham
Nuneaton
Aylesbury
Leicester
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Rugby
Birmingham
Aylesbury
Biggleswade
Birmingham
Aylesbury
Birmingham
Wolverhampton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton

Nuneaton

Venue

Nuneaton
Birmingham
Aylesbury
Leicester
Nuneaton

Rugby

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry

Co Coventry

Club Swam Under

Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry

Co Coventry

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:24.34
2:21.83
2:22.79
2:26.24
2:28.79
2:31.16
2:45.05
2:46.66
2:50.11
2:47.09
2:57.64

Copyright 2024

343
337
313
297
284
218
211
199
210
175

26/01/08
14/10/07
09/04/07
21/01/07
17/04/06
28/01/06
28/03/05
23/01/05
05/12/04
17/10/04
13/06/04

Maxwell Designated Meet
Coventry & District

City of Birmingham Open
Biggleswade 8th Open Meet
City of Birmingham Open
Maxwell 22nd Open Meet

City of Birmingham Open Meet
Brierley 8th Open Meet
Nuneaton & Bedworth Dec Meet
Coventry & District Champs

Coventry & District 2nd Gala

Aylesbury
Nuneaton
Birmingham
Biggleswade
Birmingham
Aylesbury
Birmingham
Wolverhampton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton

Nuneaton

Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry

Co Coventry

Page 2/2
2
2
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



