## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Matthew Bruce - (64473) - City of Coventry SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:08.39	463		13/04/09	City of Birmingham Open	Birmingham	Co Coventry	2
2:13.24	414	Н	11/10/09	Coventry & District AG	Nuneaton	Co Coventry	2
2:13.45	412		24/01/09	Maxwell Swim Club Meet	Aylesbury	Co Coventry	2
2:16.19	388		06/12/08	City of Leicester Distance	Leicester	Co Coventry	2
2:16.29	387	Н	12/10/08	Coventry & District Champ	Nuneaton	Co Coventry	2
2:21.83	343	Н	14/10/07	Coventry & District	Nuneaton	Co Coventry	2
2:22.57	338		20/04/08	Rugby Open Meet	Rugby	Co Coventry	2
2:22.79	337		09/04/07	City of Birmingham Open	Birmingham	Co Coventry	1
2:24.34	326		26/01/08	Maxwell Designated Meet	Aylesbury	Co Coventry	2
2:26.24	313	Н	21/01/07	Biggleswade 8th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Co Coventry	2
2:28.79	297		17/04/06	City of Birmingham Open	Birmingham	Co Coventry	2
2:31.16	284		28/01/06	Maxwell 22nd Open Meet	Aylesbury	Co Coventry	2
2:45.05	218		28/03/05	City of Birmingham Open Meet	Birmingham	Co Coventry	2
2:46.66	211		23/01/05	Brierley 8th Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Co Coventry	2
2:47.09	210	Н	17/10/04	Coventry & District Champs	Nuneaton	Co Coventry	2
2:50.11	199		05/12/04	Nuneaton & Bedworth Dec Meet	Nuneaton	Co Coventry	2
2:57.64	175	Н	13/06/04	Coventry & District 2nd Gala	Nuneaton	Co Coventry	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:13.24	414	Н	11/10/09	Coventry & District AG	Nuneaton	Co Coventry	2
2:08.39	463		13/04/09	City of Birmingham Open	Birmingham	Co Coventry	2
2:13.45	412		24/01/09	Maxwell Swim Club Meet	Aylesbury	Co Coventry	2
2:16.19	388		06/12/08	City of Leicester Distance	Leicester	Co Coventry	2
2:16.29	387	Н	12/10/08	Coventry & District Champ	Nuneaton	Co Coventry	2
2:22.57 Copyright 2024	338 4		20/04/08	Rugby Open Meet	Rugby	Co Coventry Powered By SPORTS	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:24.34	326		26/01/08	Maxwell Designated Meet	Aylesbury	Co Coventry	2
2:21.83	343	Н	14/10/07	Coventry & District	Nuneaton	Co Coventry	2
2:22.79	337		09/04/07	City of Birmingham Open	Birmingham	Co Coventry	1
2:26.24	313	Н	21/01/07	Biggleswade 8th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Co Coventry	2
2:28.79	297		17/04/06	City of Birmingham Open	Birmingham	Co Coventry	2
2:31.16	284		28/01/06	Maxwell 22nd Open Meet	Aylesbury	Co Coventry	2
2:45.05	218		28/03/05	City of Birmingham Open Meet	Birmingham	Co Coventry	2
2:46.66	211		23/01/05	Brierley 8th Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Co Coventry	2
2:50.11	199		05/12/04	Nuneaton & Bedworth Dec Meet	Nuneaton	Co Coventry	2
2:47.09	210	Н	17/10/04	Coventry & District Champs	Nuneaton	Co Coventry	2
2:57.64	175	Н	13/06/04	Coventry & District 2nd Gala	Nuneaton	Co Coventry	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS